ESPRESSO

MACCHIATO
ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

MOCHA

CAFFE AU LAIT
FRENCH PRESS
MEZZO

COLD BREW

HOT CHOCOLATE
STEAMER

RISHI ORGANIC TEA
RISHI CHAI LATTE

4.00
3.60

8oz.

4.55
4.55
5.05
2.60
2.60
3.80

3.75

2.60
3.60
4.60

15 CAL.
10 CAL.

CAL.

90
10
210
10
5
60

250
100
0

130

AMERICANO
CORTADO
120z. CAL.
5.15 10
5.15 180
545 310
3.20 180
320 5
390 80
500 5
4.00 350
3.20 160
375 O
495 200

3.80
4.30

160z.

5.75

5.95
3.80
3.80
4.00
6.00
4.25
3.80
3.90
5.30

10 CAL.
15 CAL.

CAL.

220

220 CAFFE VITA

[ COFFEE ROASTING C©

110

5 ADDITIONS

440 SHOT 1.00 adds 10 cal.
200 FLAVOR 0.75 adds 0-90 cal.

0 ALT. MILKS 0.00 adds 5-15 cal.
260

2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice but calorie needs vary. Additional nutrition
information available upon request. All calories are based on the use of whole milk.

LOCAL BAKERIES

Alki Bakery

Macrina

Woman Owned

Basement
Hours of Operation
7am - 3pm

OUR PEOPLE

Our passion for coffee is the biggest thing our team has
in common. Beyond that,we're one wildly eclectic
bunch. Our team is made up of artists, musicians,
writers, surfers, motorcycle enthusiasts, drag queens,
ceramicists, cyclists, DJs, mycologists, acupuncturists,
and activists.

https://www.caffevita.com/




